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{All of the informaotion in this report Is public Information)

Na:ne of candidate, committee, or corporation qujcM& M‘“‘MWE”\ \'}éa (Le [OMM‘H?C— (-Wwd»f < M‘:’

Office sought or ballot quastion District
Type of Organization: _ Candidate Committee \/Political {Action) Committee/Corporation
Type of report; Initial report Post-general Reporting period:
; Pre-primary J January report From_L/1/20& to \2-/3 l/lolﬁ/

Final report (closes cemmittee account -
see M.5, Ch, 211A,03 for requirements)

Pre-general

CONTRIBUTIONS
Give the total for all contributions recelved during the perlod of time covered by this report. See note on contribution limits on
the instructions page. Use a separate sheet to itemize all contributions from a single source that exceed 5100 during the calendar
year. This itemization must include name, address, employer or accupation if self-employed, amount, and date.

CASH 5
IN-KIND g

TOTAL RECEIVED 5

EXPENDITURES
Include every disbursement made for a political purpose during period of time covered by report. Attach additional sheets If
necessary. Itemization must include date, purpose, and amount for each expend|ture, :

Date Purpose Amount

c A, |
ke [l A,

- TOTAL

. CORPORATE PROJECT EXPENDITLIRES .
Corporations must llst any media project or corparate message project for which contributlon(s) or expenditure(s) total more than 5200 Suhmlt a
separate report for each project. Attach additlonal sheets If necessary.

Project title or description

Date Purpose Nome & Address of Reclplent ’ Expenditure or
: 1 Contribution Amt

TOTAL

CURRENT ACCOUNT BALANCE: %

]
| certify that this is a full and true statement @ ,‘ é‘ r;é; > AZ? 3' s /! o
Sighature _ Date

Printed Name M\ch ae I Lincl ML+ Email Juﬂ-gr’c\w,w@ Wpﬁ(Mri\/iﬁ

address_300_ttavdiian  Ave 3{.. S 3 fosl, MM $5075 Fhone_(651 )2%7-05¢7
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AFSCME Minnesota PEOPLE Council 56 PAC expenditures

122312015
12/23/2015
12/23/2015
12/23/2015
12/23/2015
12/23/2015
12/23/2015
12/23/2015

Neighbors for Toni Carter

Janice Rettman Volunteer Committee
Volunteers for Choi

Blake Huffman for Ramsey County
Jim McDonough Election Committee
McGuire Volunteer Committee

Rafael Crtega for Ramsey County
Victoria Reinhardt for Ramsey County

Total

8100
$100
$250
$100
$100
$100
$100
$100

$950
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